@ Tech, Innovation & Citizens® Svcs

BRITISH Queen's Printer
COLUMBIA 8019873300 o0

Email: gpinvoices@gov.bc.ca

il To: [N I 08-Apr-2016

Sales Order/PO No.

20164710281748
Customer Ref./PO Date
ANDREW WEAVER - MLA 07-Apr-2016
OAK BAY-GORDON HEAD CONSTITUENCY Delivery Number Date
219-3930 SHELBOURNE ST 83004833 12-Apr-2016
VICTORIA BC V8P 5P6 Order Numbor Date
32963452 07-Apr-2016

Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

Page 1 of 1
Product #  Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
9910841001 PIN, LAPEL, PROVINCIAL SHIELD 250 EA 1.35 [EA 337.50 PG
Subtotal 337.60
asmsT 4 Gz 5.000 % 337.50 16.88
PST 7.000 % 337.50 23.63
Total (CAD) 378.01
S
L : , , .
\%3 To our valued customer, if you would like to expedite payment, please pay by credit card. VISA,
: aster Card an are accepted. Please ca - - or - - .
Qj\‘ M Card and AMEX d. Pl I 250-952-4435 778-678-2589

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9V7
A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS iN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

Tax indicators: G - GST/HST P - PST PST# -Printed: 04/11/2016 06:31:12
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Starbucks Coffee Canada #146 ﬁ?**
3605 Shelbourne Street
Victoria, BC VB8P 4H1

May 02 2016 ||

TRANSACTION RECORD

Card Number **********-

Card Type » VISA
Card Entry @ CHIP

Trans# 719842

Trans Type ; PURCHASE
Amount ¢ $100.00
Auth # » 001744
Sequence #  : 000031
Term 1D 1 001
Date : 168/06/02
Time :

APPROVED

BY ENTERING A VERIFIED PIN, CARDHOLDER
AGREES TO PAY ISSUER SUCH TOTAL IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ISSUERS AGREEMENT WITH
CARDHOLDER

Application Label: VISA CREDIT
AID: A0GO00000031010

TVR: 0080008000

TC : BEEBATBEF93ACD2F

TSI: F800

*kx CUSTOMER COPY sk
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THRIFTY
FOODS"

WELCOME TO THRIFTY FOODS HIL%SIDE HALL

Phone: =
GST#
Served by :-
YOUR STORE DISCOUNT -$29.45
BULK
. Saybon Mix $71.93 GC
5.175 kg @ $13.90 / kg :
Saybon Mix $72.42 GC
5.210 kg @ $13.90 / kg
Sayhon Mix $72.42 GC
5.210 kg @ $13.90 / kg
Saybon Mix $65.89 GC
4.740 kg @ $13.90 / kg
Sayhon Mix $11.88 GC
0.855 kg @ $13.90 / kg
SUBTOTAL $265.09
5% GST # $13.25
TOTAL 278 .34
Visa TENDER $278.34
Cash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 5
xxxkxxxxkxx Xk YOUR SAVINGSH k% 3k k %k ko xk %
Discounts & Specials $29.45
Your Total Savings $29.45
Percentage Savings 10%

KKEKKEKKXKKKK KKK KK KKRKK KKK K I KKK KARKK

AIR MILES

i
LET US REWARD YOU %

Air Miles you could have earned
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YOUNG EXCEPTIONAL STAR,
AWARDS

2016 Invoice
April 5%, 2016
Invoice # 2016YES - 001

Invoice to: Andrew Weaver, MLA
Attention:

Thank you for your sponsotship of $150.00 towards the 2016Young

Exceptional Stars (YES) Awards to be held on Thursday, May 5%, 2016, Doors
open at dinner at hfolfowed’ by the award presentations.

Could you please make your cheque payable to:
The District-of Oak Bay
And send it to:

2167 Oak Bay Avenue
Victoria, BC VSR 1G2
Attention: Councillor

Thank you in advance for your support of this program.

councitr

Municipality of OaR Bay
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Rental Contract / Permit

Printed: 22 Apr 2016, 10:10 AM

User:
Contract #: - User: -
Date: 23 Mar 2016 Status: Firm
Recreation Oak Bay, 1975 Bee St.. Victoria, BC V8R 5E8 hereby grants MLA Andrew Weaver (hereinafter called the
"Licensee") represented by permission to use the Facilities as outlined, subject to the Terms and
Conditions of this Agreement contained herein and attached hereto all of which form part of this Agreement .
i) Purpose of Use PRIVATE FUNCTION
MLA Town Hall
ii} Conditions of Use
iii) Date(s) and Time(s) of Use # of Bookings: 2 Starting: Tue 29 Mar 1 Expected: 0
Ending: Tue 29 Mar 16
Facility/Equipment Day Start Date Start Time End Date End Time Fee XFee Tax Total
OAK BAY RECREATION Tue 29 Mar 2016 29 Mar 2016 $375.00  $0.00 $18.75 $393.75
CENTRE - SPORTSVIEW
OAK BAY RECREATION Tue 29 Mar 2016 29 Mar 2016 $0.00  $0.00  $0.00 $0.00
CENTRE - SPORTSVIEW
iv) Additional Fees
v) Payment Method .
Rental Fees Extra Fees Tax Rental Total Damage Deposit Total Applied Balance - Current
$375.00 $0.00 $18.75 $393.75 $0.00 $393.75 $0.00 $0.00
Balance of rental due and payable immediately.
Payment Type Reference Amount Date Receipt Number
Cheque Rental $393.75 22 Apr 2016 2560389
vi) Other Information
vii) Additional Notes
SPORTSVIEW #1 - OAK BAY RECREATION CENTRE
SPORTSVIEW #2 - OAK BAY RECREATION CENTRE
The undersigned has read and on behalf of the Licensee agrees to be bound by this Permit/ License and the Terms and
Conditions contained herein and attached hereto, and hereby warrants and represents that he/she executes this
Permit/License on behalf of the Licensee and has sufficient power, authority and capacity to bind the Licensee with
his/her signature.
X: X:
I Name:
MLA Andrew Weaver
218-3930 Shelbourne St Tit
itle:
VICTORIABC V8P 5P6
Canada
Home: () Business: (250)472-8528
Fax: (250) Recreation Oak Bay
Page: 1
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From: MailChimp Billing <billing@mailchimp.com>
Sent: April 9, 2016 11:.09 PM
To:
Subject: MailChimp Receipt
EI =

‘BO

Your order has been processed.
Order MC03882477

Processed on Apr 09, 2016 11:08 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan

2801 - 5000 subscribers C$66.46

Discounts

Save 10% on future purchases by enabling Two Factor Authentication

Exchange details

Exchanged from $50.00 at rate 1.329260426217. Exchange rate from Chase Paymentech at Apr 09,
2016 06:30 pm Pacific Time.

Paid via Visa card ending in[Jffon April 09, 2016 C$66.46

Issued to Issued by



4/26/2016 Purchase Confirmation | MailChimp for WordPress

!
; |
; |
e

|
Add-ons Blog ’; Documentation % Account | Contact
— B i

lordPress

e N

Purchase Confirmation

Thank you for your purchase!

Payment: 126981
Payment Status: Complete
Payment Method: Credit Card
Date: April 27,2016
Tax $0.00
Subtotal $49.00
Total Price: $29.40 |\SD

= 137.7C Cdn

License Keys:

Products

Name Price
MailChimp for WP Pro - Single site

e premium-v3 (new) | | $29.40 \SD



®
&

From: MailChimp Billing <billing@mailchimp.com>

Sent: " May9,2016 11:02 PM
Subject: MailChimp Receipt

BB

Your order has been processed.
Order MC04012441

Processed on May 09, 2016 11:01 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan

2801 - 5000 subscribers C$65.75

Discounts

Save 10% on future purchases by enabling Two Factor Authentication

Exchange details

Exchanged from $50.00 at rate 1.3149189454376. Exchange rate from Chase Paymentech at May 09,
2016 06:30 pm Pacific Time.

Paid via Visa card ending in[Jon May 09, 2016 | C$65.75

Issued to - Issued by
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2016-2017

HANDBOOK
ADVERTISING
AGREEMENT
and |NVO'CE

DATE May 1, 2016 INVOICE § HB 2016-021

1/we hereby agree to pay for the indicated advertising space in the OVic Student Society’s 2016-2017 Handbook.
: ks h .

17we also undsxstand and agree that accounts are due and payable upon recejpt of the publication(s) that my/our ad
appears in, and that any account unpaid after 30 days of ad publication is subject to a service chatge of 2% per month,
compounded. This form is both the contract aud the invoice, no separata invoice will be issued.

AOVERTISER . __Andrew Weaver, MP " CALENDAR SECTION AD
: : ‘ 45" wiia x- 1.25" tall
ADDRESS 218-3930 Shelhoumne Strest : 1 x_ 180 = $180.00
12 4 Vietoria, BC POSTAL CODE VEP 5P8 . HALFPAGEAD
: 47 wide x 359 tall

prone___ 04728528 paxevai [N | — - -
. o HALF PAGE COUPON
{\PPROVED BY - ‘ 4" wide x 3.5” talf

v TITLE " Directorof Operations . —F =
’ ' "FULLPAGEAD
SIGNATURE Approved by emall 4" wide'x 725 tall
- . 5875 wx B.28" tall {full bleed)
~ AD SALES PERSON _______- —X -
NOTES . Plessa elgn at the "x° above and emalf or - :
. ’ Subtotal $180.00
fax baok to vz at 250-388-587§
— GST $9.00
L= 3IQLY H2 D = VDHO9Q o 5188.00
23 %%%% %S-U 85 %(m)z’%%% O
99 _ #2°%¢ 2z 4 PG fhAmss
<3 8 A58 Lo T O — c mw —————
m Za4ab 58 A R - § o 25
a3 8§ 372K EF UL Y g *uo
Pa, & - g4o= ﬁ O ®E I o Wz
< c = N e +H = I3 9%
| 83 ﬁ QD= T — S mA ¥ Dudia
550 28 T A% —
T 3< 0 00 Lo ok “o .
3z g8 ghp RN - 28 sy
0 3 Fo2 o g ¢ = -
o= < w4 = . ' Z g= .
L« Bhvn [} 8 8 [e B =]
I 85 9 e é - @ ¢ < 3
5 N ) S Y "




Tuesday, May 31, 2016 12:18 PM

Subject: Your Facebook Ads Receipt (Account ID:_
Date: Tuesday, May 31, 2016 at 7:42 AM
From: Facebook Ads Team <advertise-noreply@support.facebook.com>

Reply-To: noreply <noreply@facebookmail.com>
To: Andrew Weaver

Conversation: Your Facebook Ads Receipt (Account ID:-

n Receipt for Andrew Weaver (Account ID:-

Summary

AMOUNT BILLED

DATE RANGE ‘
May 02, 2016 12:00am - May 28, 2016 11:59pm

PRODUCT TYPE
Facebook Ads

* BILLING REASON

This is a monthly bill.

PAYMENT METHOD
VISA

iiiiisics NUMBER &

CAMPAIGN | RESULTS

@;, Event: "Andrew Weaver, MLA for Oak Bay-Gordon Head added..."
’ 3,562

Impressions

* Voting Age

25,256
Impressions

Post: "This is the 23rd in our series of stories..."

4,270
Impressions

EAN 2T
Hifes

AMOUNT

$25.00
$80.00

$30.00

Page 1 of 2 .



1= Post: "Today in the Legislature | introduced a bill..."

Post: "I'm not surprised by the announcement. Kinder..."

Post: “In March, before the sbring legislative sitting..."

‘

TOTAL

Transaction ID: 1009505602496682-1942601

Thanks,
The Facebook Ads Team

33,939

Impressions

8,273
Impressions

1,426
Impressions

$130.00

$40.00

$27.00

$332.00

‘Mavnage Your Ads

See Full Recelpt

This is an automated message. Please do not reply. If you have questions about ads, you can get help. You can also manage your

email notification settings for this ad account.
Facebook, Inc., Attention: Community Support, Menlo Park, CA 94025

Page 2 of 2
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Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road

Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452
United States

facebook

Billing Report: 04/01/2016 - 04/30/2016

Facebook Ads Payment
Payment Method: VIS

$400

Date Billed Transaction ID Aﬁ\ount Billed
04/30/2016 989279697852606-1889685 $349.86 CAD
TOTAL $349.86 CAD




Weaver.MLA, Andrew

From: Netfirms <noreply@netfirms-inc.com>
Sent: , . May 16, 2016 1:34 PM

To: Weaver.MLA, Andrew

Subject: : Your Netfirms Renewal Confirmation

Dear Andrew,

Thank you for your recent renewal with Netfirms! Your renewal has been processed successfully:

- Order Total: CA$83.40
- Amount Paid: CA$83.40
- Date of purchase: 5/16/2016

/A

"Order details:
WP Essential - 83.40
As a reminder, our products automatically renew for the same term length at regular rates, using the payment method

on file unless you choose to cancel. You can update your payment information, by going to the Account Information
section within your Control Panel and clicking on Update Billing Info.

To access the itemisl iou've 'iust renewed, ‘Of into your Netfirms control panel:
In addition to this messaiei iou can also ienerate receiits for Netfirms iurchases via your Online Billing Console:

If you have questions about your account, your billing or to cancel your services, please call us at 866-317-4678, or

submit a reiuest directli to our online ticketini sistem bi Ioiiing into your Support Console:

Best wishes,

The Netfirms Team

3029(10.05.12)
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Victoria

BC, v8p5p6 CA

Account Num ber- ‘ Invoice: 413489

Oak Bay Gordon Head Andrew J.| Date: 05/06/2016

- Product - :‘ - ~ |Renewal$. N:eXtRene\)\‘/Aéi‘ Initial Price
andrewweavermla.ca ‘
360-Degree Security Scan: Premium 05/06/2017

Total Charges 49.95
Total Credits 0.00
Net Charges Today 49.95
BILLING INFO _ HsD
Credit Card Number: xxxxxxxx- =
Name As it Appears on Card: ‘ Oak Bay Gordon Head Andrew.Weaver %(ﬂg qq CAV\
Address: 219-3930 Shelbourne St.

Victoria, v8p5p6 CA
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From: : MailChimp Billing <billing@mailchimp.com>
Sent: June 9, 2016 11:03 PM '

To: I

Subject: ’ MailChimp Receipt

Your order has been processed.
Order MC04140109

Processed on Jun 09, 2016 11:02 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan

2801 - 5000 subscribers : C$64.49

Discounts

Save 10% on future purchases by enabling Two Factor Authentication

Exchange details

Exchanged from $50.00 at rate 1.2897694609316. Exchange rate from Chase Paymentech at Jun 09,
2016 06:30 pm Pacific Time.

Paid via Visa card ending inJjon June 09, 2016 C$64.49

Issued to Issued by
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From: . Andrew Weaver-
Sent: ' June 30, 2016 7:45 AM

To: _

Subject: Fwd: Your Facebook Ads Receipt (Account ID-

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Facebook Ads Team" <advertise-noreply@support.facebook.com>

Date: June 30, 2016 at 6:22:50 AM PDT

To: Andrew Weaver|

Subject: Your Facebook Ads Receipt (Account ID:
Reply-To: noreply <noreply@facebookmail.com>

lr![ G

Summary

AMOUNT BILLED

$246.76 CAD

BILLING REASON
Remaining ad costs at the end of the month.

CAMPAIGN

BValemont

10T

Lii1iid3

[x]

[x]

1

DATE RANGE

Receipt for Andrew Weaver (Account ID: -

May 30, 2016 12:00am - Jun 29, 2016 11:59pm

PRODUCT TYPE
Facebook Ads

PAYMENT METHOD

VISA

RE

Si:’ost: "Renewing calls to hold reckless dog owners..."

E

::Post: "Richard Godfrey started the business in the mid..."

HPost: "Section 49 in the Community Charter‘of BC is the..."

CE

BER

RESULTS

10,443

Impressions

6,824

Impressions

3,744

Impressions

16,336

Impressions

AMOUNT

$60.00

$50.00

$32.15

$65.00



5,202 $39.61

Impressions

|
|
1
i

TOTAL $246.76

Transaction ID: 1028406433939932-1992941

Thanks, o | :
The Facebook Ads Team Manage Your Ads | See Full Receipt

This is an automated message. Please do not reply. If you have questions about ads, you can get help. You can also manage your email
notification settings for this ad account.
Facebook, Inc., Attention: Community Support, Menlo Park, CA 94025
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COLUMBIA

Bill To: || G-

000210

ANDREW WEAVER - MLA

OAK BAY-GORDON HEAD CONSTITUENCY
219-3930 SHELBOURNE ST

VICTORIA BC V8P 5P6

BC Mail Plus
Tech, Innovation & Citizens™ Svcs
PO Box 9453 Stn Pro Govt

Victoria BC V8W 9
Ph:250-952-5102 250 952-5117
Email: BCMPA CT@Victorial .gov.bc.ca

<—x_

30-Jun-2016

Number/2nd Reference No.
/

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Page 1 of 1
Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment
ShipTo Invoice # Bill To Invoice Date 06/30/2016
Product # Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
7777000100 Letters Mailed 1 EA 0.81 /EA 0.81 G
7777000300  Flats Mailed 2 EA 2.54 /EA 5.08 G
Subtotal 5.89
asTmsT + || N 5.000 % 5.89 0.29
Total (CAD) 6.18
2
\»?

Supfloy

POTENTIAL UPCOMING CANADA POST LABOUR DISRUPTION
FOR STATUS UPDATES SEE: WWW.GOV.BC.CA/MAILSERVICES

Please make che 8ues pagable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:

Queen's Printer, P. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,

Victoria, BC , V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WIiLL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST

P - PST PST#_Printed: 07/07/2016 11:33:44

D000210

10000304

P0000275
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BRITISH O B N ovStion & Gitizens' S
ecn, mhnovation 1t1zens VCS
PO Box 9453 Stn Prov Govt

COLUMBIA Victorla | BG VW 9

Email: BCMPACCT@Victorial.gov.bc.ca
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ill To: |

Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

000200

ANDREW WEAVER - MLA

OAK BAY-GORDON HEAD CONSTITUENCY
219-3930 SHELBOURNE ST

VICTORIA BC V8P 5P6

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Page 1 of 1
Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment
ShipTo M Bill To Invoice Date 05/31/2016
Product #  Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
7777000100 Letters Mailed 3 EA 0.81 /EA 2.43 G
Subtotal 2.43
GST/HST #_ 5.000 % 2.43 0.12
Total (CAD) 2.55

\3?

POTENTIAL UPCOMING CANADA POST LABOUR DISRUPTION
FOR STATUS UPDATES SEE: WWW.GOV.BC.CA/MAILSERVICES

Please make chegues pagable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC , V8W 9V7
A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

psT# [ inte: os/06/2016 12:02:43

Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST P - PST

InTe's o vialel

TO0NNDQ7

PODOOYCART7



¢ BC Mail Plus
BRITISH O Tech, Innov tr n & (P;u ens’ Svcs

PO B
COLUMBIA (o0 3828w 6
............................. Ph 250 95 5102 2
Email: BCM CCT@VC

Govt

-952-5117
orial.gov.bc.ca

o
O
<N’

,....O\I

30-Apr-2016

Number/2nd Reference No.
/

000203

ANDREW WEAVER - MLA

OAK BAY-GORDON HEAD CONSTITUENCY
219-3930 SHELBOURNE ST

VICTORIA BC V8P 5P6

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Page 1 of 1
E——
I
— Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment
ShipTo Bill To Invoice Date 04/30/2016 _
Product #  Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
7777000100 Letters Mailed 3 EA 0.81 /EA 2.43 G
7777000300 Flats Mailed 1 EA 2.54 /EA 2.54 G
Subtotal 4.97
GST/HST #_ 5.000 % 4.97 0.25
Total (CAD) 5.22

Please make che 8ues pagable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:

Queen s Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC , V8W 9V7
A $30 SERVIGE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONCURED CHEQUE NOTICE: TERMS NET 3G DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

Tax indicators: G - GST/HST P - PST PST#- Printed: 05/05/2016 12:12:20

D000203

10000305

P0000273



@ BC Mail Plus .
BRITISH g%ch, Innovatio

& Citizens™ Svcs

n
Box 9453 Stn Prov Govt
COLUMBIA Victoria BG. VBW 9V7
»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»»» Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victorial.gov.bc.ca

: . Document Number Date
sl To: 31-Mar-2016

Number/2nd Reference No.
/

000201

ANDREW WEAVER - MLA

OAK BAY-GORDON HEAD CONSTITUENCY
219-3930 SHELBOURNE ST

VICTORIA BC V8P 5P6

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Page 1 of 1
Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment
ShipTo Bill To Invoice Date 03/31/2016
Product #  Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
7777000100  Letters Mailed 2 EA 0.81 /EA 1.62 G
Subtotal 1.62
ssror + N
Total (CAD) 1.70

Please make chegues pagable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC , V8W 9V7
A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR FACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANGE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST P - PST PST_ Printed: 04/06/2016 11:32:31

D000201

10000308

PO000274



BRITISH
COLUMBIA

Bill To: | G-

000204

ANDREW WEAVER - MLA

OAK BAY-GORDON HEAD CONSTITUENCY
219-3930 SHELBOURNE ST

VICTORIA BC V8P 5P6

BC Mail Plus
Tech, Innovation & GCitizens™ Svcs
PO Box 9453 gtn gro%/ Govt

4
Victoria BC_ V8W 9V
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
ictorial.gov.bc.ca

Email: BCMPACCT@

<

29-Feb-2016

Number/2nd Reference No.
/

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Page 1 of 1
Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment
ShipTo [ Invoice + | Bill To Invoice Date 02/29/2016
Product #  Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
7777000100 Letters Mailed 5 EA 0.81 /EA 4.05 G
Subtotal 4.05
as/HsT | 5.000 % 4.05 0.20
Total (CAD) 4.25
L \’l/\

Please make chegues pagible to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:

Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 51 Stn Prov Govt,

Victoria, BC , V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST

P.PST  PST# -Printed: 03/04/2016 12:06:21

D000204

10000300

P0000270



THRIFTY
FOODS"

WELCOME TO THRIFTY FOODS TUSCANY
Phone: 92
GST#

Served by: -

Welcome to Thrifty Foods

GROCERY

[ o o o o

KickHors Coffee $10.88
YOU SAVED $6.11
KickHors Coffee $10.88
YOU SAVED $6.11
KickHors Coffee $10.88
YOU SAVED $6.11
KickHors Coffee $10.88
YOU SAVED $6.11
KickHors Coffee $10.88
YOU SAVED $6.11
SERVICES
BAG RETURN -$0.03
1 Reward for Every $20 2 Miles
SUBTOTAL $54.37
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOTAL 54 .37
Visa TENDER $54 37
Cash . CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS - 5
*ARXXXKXFKIXXKYOUR SAVINGSk*kxckxkkx k5% %
Discounts & Specials $30.55
Your Total Savings - $30.55

******X****X***X***X*********X********

H

AIR MILES
Menber number:

q% \EﬁREA1 CANADIAN 1
E)GL[ AR STORE
# 304 - 3380 SheTbourne st .
Victoria BC
PH 250-472-1846

APR18/2016

6 X 4.50
HOUSEHARES 27.0
SUBTOTAL 30 ;22
PST 1.89
GST /?‘35
VISA 30
#001-000037 =2

CASHIER 4

¢ E
P2

ATT returns must have receipt

4928C3937688D033
0080008000-E800
5DF80063D23FCEAD
0080008000~F800

APPROVED

AUTH# 035570
THANK YOU E

01-027

CAéDHOLDER CORY

IMPORTANT -~ RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOURRECORD:\\
i

/




FOTOPRINTLTD P 250.382.8218

975 PANDORA AVE F 250.382.9952
= VICTORIA BC TF 1.888.382.8211
Your vision in print | since 1975 V8V 3P4 w  www.fotoprint.ca locals working for locals
Date ¢/3/16 Invoice # 441600 Account #- PO# Contact -

Weaver, Andrew MLA

m m ©

500 Rack Cards (bleeds), 8.5 x 2.75 white cover 12pt semi-gloss coated 2 sides {10% PCW), printed in full 10143
colour from supplied PDF file on 2 sides
SUB TOTAL 10143
Dispatch: phone when ready GST 5.07
Ntfy: Tue 5-3
Proof: Fri 4-29 PST 7.10
Terms: CASH. Wanted: Tue 5-3
On approved credit, net 30 days from statement date,
1 %% per month (18% per annum) charged on SHIPPING
any amount outstanding.
TOTAL 113.60

AMOUNT DUE }»

0.00




©

FOTOPRINT LTD P 250.382.8218
975 PANDORA AVE F 250.382.9952
_ _ VICTORIA BC TF 1.888.382.8211
Your vision in print | since 1975 V8V 3P4 w  www.fotoprint.ca  locals working for locals
Date g/5/16 Invoice # 14506 Account # . PO # Contact -

Weaver, Andrew, MLA p
F
E
4 Wagon Signs, 1 grommet, top left and right (bleeds), 24 x 18 white PVC 3mm (waterproof/recyclable), 166.33
printed full colour with uv cured inks on 1 side
SUB TOTAL 166.33
Dispatch: phone when ready GST 8.32
; Ntfy: Wed 6-1
- Proof: Tue 5-31 pST 11.64
Terms: CASH. Wanted: Wed 6-1
On approved credit, net 30 days from statement date.
1 5% per month (18% per annum) charged on SHIPPING
any amount outstanding.
TOTAL 186.29

AMOUNT DUE P

0.00




FROVINCE OF

RiTish coLoNS

CO Receipt Confirmation Form

Andrew Weaver

Member Name:

Expense Description

Credit Card Annual Fee

Vendor

Bank

Amount

$99.00

Explanation

Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
bank statement.

CO Receipt Confirmation Form






